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Q17476

LADDERS STEEL FITNESS

2320 mm
2100 mm

1240 mm

90 mm

3830 mm

4840 mm
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Product length, mm
Product width, mm
Product height, mm
Impact area, m?

Falling space, m?

Max. free fall height, mm
Safety info

1240

90

2320

15

15

2100

EN 16630, EN 1176-1 TUV
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